
Open Teams Results

 Names 1 2 3 Scr TotPlace Region Hcp TotHcp

2017 Wellington Open
North City Tenpin - 24-26 Feb 2017

Chris Ball

Stephanie George

Greg Nicholas

Chris Haynes

170 188 191

190 117 191

203 164 192

209 233 225

549

498

559

667

1

2273

549

498

559

667

0

0

0

0

David Warwick

Dan Ellis

Mark Francis

Dairne Kaimoana

226 203 166

193 206 185

220 193 164

157 158 197

595

584

577

512

2

2268

595

584

577

512

0

0

0

0

Cushla Burns

Stephen Penny

Fred Housham

Phil Wright

169 184 170

170 158 155

249 210 237

189 187 171

523

483

696

547

3

2249

523

483

696

547

0

0

0

0

Suzanne Howell

Lynnaire Churchill

Kerrie Dee

Ash Ball

203 156 173

166 133 214

231 233 167

153 164 207

532

513

631

524

4

2200

532

513

631

524

0

0

0

0

Wink Mustchin

Amy Mustchin

Terry Mustchin

Roger Tucker

122 136 153

255 231 172

192 187 188

167 172 194

411

658

567

533

5

2169

411

658

567

533

0

0

0

0

Andy Smith

Matt George

Alysha Carr

Michael Gibbs

186 206 148

186 142 194

159 213 153

167 190 197

540

522

525

554

6

2141

540

522

525

554

0

0

0

0

Matt George

Stephanie George

Phil Malitte

Luke Clark-Grayling

201 160 181

172 181 220

173 174 124

172 192 154

542

573

471

518

7

2104

542

573

471

518

0

0

0

0

Allan Heald

Rob Pollock

Carole Adshead

Don Adshead

223 181 216

145 183 165

174 180 206

107 165 155

620

493

560

427

8

2100

620

493

560

427

0

0

0

0
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Open Teams Results

 Names 1 2 3 Scr TotPlace Region Hcp TotHcp

2017 Wellington Open
North City Tenpin - 24-26 Feb 2017

Ivena Heald

Alan Griffin

Dyanni Ross

Hamish McGrigor

170 140 178

178 172 161

162 186 187

153 209 171

488

511

535

533

9

2067

488

511

535

533

0

0

0

0

Bradley West

Marcus Houghton

Sam Kidd

Dayna  Haylock

168 149 175

181 172 181

154 192 168

173 181 151

492

534

514

505

10

2045

492

534

514

505

0

0

0

0

David Brierley

Kevin Foubister

Dayna Haylock

Colin McLean

165 167 161

146 183 158

191 217 156

215 150 128

493

487

564

493

11

2037

493

487

564

493

0

0

0

0

Tina Sicat

Janet Miklos

Phil Turner

Jason Peters

185 167 134

161 167 182

133 145 184

170 147 179

486

510

462

496

12

1954

486

510

462

496

0

0

0

0

Clare Sahayam

Devan Sahayam

Justin Dick

Chris Sahayam

150 155 150

210 140 148

160 144 172

162 138 138

455

498

476

438

13

1867

455

498

476

438

0

0

0

0
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